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1. Januar 2007 

Rangliste Ski 

Rang St.Nr. Name Jahrgang Ort Zeit

Herren 5 + 6

1 8 Thoma Werner 1955 Haag 25.96

2 6 Rüdisüli Koni 1955 Ruestel 26.56

3 11 Gmür Beat 1954 Käsern 26.97

4 1 Thoma Toni 1956 Rüti 27.33

5 4 Meier Beat 1943 Weesen 28.17

6 7 Spörri Hans 1952 Linthal 29.20

7 3 Bruppacher Urs 1955 Tobel 31.68

Damen 4, 5 + 6

1 19 Bischof Martha 1963 Obdorf 27.06

2 18 Thoma Judith 1962 Haag 30.09

3 23 Gmür Mägi 1963 Holzli 32.02

4 20 Roth Elsa 1955 Haag 15.18.24

4 21 Rüdisüli Rita 1960 Stock 15.18.24

4 22 Rüdisüli Vreni 1955 Ruestel 15.18.24

Mädchen

1 31 Gmür Sindy 1997 Arvenbüel 34.40

2 27 Gmür Seline 1999 Arvenbüel 35.89

3 28 Schmucki Nicole 1997 Obern 41.41

4 30 Rüdisüli Michaela 1999 Allmeind 43.58

Knaben

1 39 Gmür Sandro 1997 Holzli 32.73

01.01.2007 Seite: 1VC-Race  -  (C) 1996-2006 Valer Computer, 7240 Küblis



Rang St.Nr. Name Jahrgang Ort Zeit

2 37 Gmür Michael 1997 Obern 35.51

3 38 Stalder Luca 1998 Doppleschwand 37.26

4 40 Rüdisüli Marco 1997 Allmeind 38.68

JO-Mädchen

1 51 Gmür Linda 1993 Gschwend 28.29

2 53 Gmür Vera 1995 Obern 29.79

3 49 Gmür Sabrina 1995 Arvenbüel 30.36

4 55 Thoma Nadine 1992 Haag 30.48

5 52 Gmür Silvana 1993 Dornacker 32.84

JO-Knaben

1 70 Büsser Pascal 1993 Mittenwald 28.79

2 64 Gmür Daniel 1992 Obern 29.09

3 69 Gmür Kilian 1995 Gschwend 29.41

4 63 Büsser Michel 1995 Mittenwald 30.49

5 61 Gmür Fabian 1994 Schänis 30.56

6 67 Lehmann Jasper 1995 Untersellen 30.75

7 66 Büsser Dario 1992 Looch 31.04

8 68 Büsser Nicola 1994 Looch 32.55

9 71 Gmür Sven 1993 Aeschen 32.86

10 65 Schmucki Patrick 1995 Obern 35.11

Damen 3

1 78 Rüdisüli Helen 1970 Allmeind 29.51

2 77 Gmür Conny 1968 Dornacker 30.31

Damen 1 + 2

1 83 Gmür Andrea 1979 Chloos 26.63

2 87 Thoma Corinne 1981 Ruob 26.98

3 89 Gmür Miriam 1986 Käsern 27.06

4 84 Gmür Priska 1982 Kaltbrunn 29.25

5 88 Gmür Doris 1984 Hänsli 29.28

6 85 Büsser Nicole 1985 Hofstetten 31.47

Damen Junioren

1 101 Thoma Melanie 1988 Allmeind 27.38

2 94 Rüdisüli Maya 1991 Stock 27.76

3 93 Rüdisüli Karin 1987 Stock 29.55

4 100 Gmür Tanja 1987 Dornacker 32.95

Herren 4

1 108 Büsser Karl 1961 Mittenwald 25.16

2 113 Bischof Felix 1961 Obdorf 26.38

3 107 Gmür Sepp 1958 Schützenkönig 26.67

4 111 Thoma Paul 1957 Hinwil 27.11

5 109 Büsser Köbi 1963 Looch 27.18

6 110 Gmür Karl 1961 Schänis 27.22

7 118 Thoma Peter 1963 Gemeindehaus 27.62

8 117 Thoma Franz 1961 Tscherlach 28.02

9 112 Schmucki Stefan 1965 Obern 28.51
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Rang St.Nr. Name Jahrgang Ort Zeit

Herren 3

1 133 Gmür Beni 1968 Obern 26.42

2 123 Stalder Bruno 1967 Doppleschwand 26.66

3 130 Büsser Ivan 1973 Weesen 27.01

4 127 Gmür Urs 1972 Rüti 27.34

5 124 Gmür Patrick 1975 Sittli 27.40

6 128 Rüdisüli Georg 1968 Allmeind 27.89

Herren 1 + 2

1 155 Gmür Reto 1983 Käsern 26.03

2 151 Gmür Adrian 1984 Holzstübli 26.36

3 159 Thoma Andreas 1984 Ruob 26.74

4 163 Gmür Ivo 1980 Fli 27.36

5 153 Büsser Marco 1983 Hofstetten 28.09

6 148 Gmür Franz 1983 Hänsli 28.80

7 149 Gmür Stefan 1978 Schwendi 37.27

Herren Junioren

1 171 Rüdisüli Beat 1989 Stock 26.26

2 176 Bischof Cornel 1991 Obdorf 26.62

3 172 Thoma Jan 1991 Hinwil 27.49

4 170 Thoma Roman 1991 Allmeind 27.65

5 184 Gmür Silvio 1991 Allmeind 28.11

6 180 Thoma Oliver 1991 Gemeindehaus 28.35

7 182 Thoma Mario 1990 Rüti 29.00

Nicht im Ziel 1.Lauf

138 Gmür Heinrich
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Rangliste Snowboard 

Rang St.Nr. Name Jahrgang Ort Zeit

Mädchen

1 47 Tiefenauer Aline 1994 Brugg 36.99

2 48 Tiefenauer Noemie 1992 Brugg 37.23

3 52 Gmür Silvana 1993 Dornacker 50.26

Knaben

1 71 Gmür Sven 1993 Aeschen 34.68

2 73 Burkart Lars 1994 Buchs 37.89

3 66 Büsser Dario 1992 Looch 42.76

Damen

1 93 Rüdisüli Karin 1987 Stock 30.67

2 85 Büsser Nicole 1985 Hofstetten 32.80

3 84 Gmür Priska 1982 Kaltbrunn 33.62

4 88 Gmür Doris 1984 Hänsli 34.27

5 89 Gmür Miriam 1986 Käsern 36.42

6 100 Gmür Tanja 1987 Dornacker 39.93

Herren

1 159 Thoma Andreas 1984 Ruob 29.37

2 151 Gmür Adrian 1984 Holzstübli 29.77

3 148 Gmür Franz 1983 Hänsli 30.52

4 158 Rüdisüli Hansueli 1982 Ruestel 30.98

5 163 Gmür Ivo 1980 Fli 31.65

6 176 Bischof Cornel 1991 Obdorf 34.26

7 109 Büsser Köbi 1963 Looch 35.42

8 155 Gmür Reto 1983 Käsern 35.87

9 113 Bischof Felix 1961 Obdorf 1.14.43
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Rangliste Fasstuge 

Rang St.Nr. Name Jahrgang Ort Zeit

Kinder

1 66 Büsser Dario 1992 Looch 41.12

2 51 Gmür Linda 1993 Gschwend 43.04

3 67 Lehmann Jasper 1995 Untersellen 49.93

4 63 Büsser Michel 1995 Mittenwald 53.89

5 70 Büsser Pascal 1993 Mittenwald 54.00

6 62 Böni Charly 1995 Ufrechten 56.76

7 49 Gmür Sabrina 1995 Arvenbüel 57.43

8 69 Gmür Kilian 1995 Gschwend 58.56

9 71 Gmür Sven 1993 Aeschen 1.03.74

10 200 Gmür Seline 1999 Holzli 1.07.00

11 55 Thoma Nadine 1992 Haag 1.37.19

12 52 Gmür Silvana 1993 Dornacker 1.37.66

13 68 Büsser Nicola 1994 Looch 1.43.66

14 39 Gmür Sandro 1997 Holzli 1.45.77

Damen

1 18 Thoma Judith 1962 Haag 36.09

2 94 Rüdisüli Maya 1991 Stock 36.78

3 84 Gmür Priska 1982 Kaltbrunn 40.29

4 83 Gmür Andrea 1979 Chloos 42.84

5 93 Rüdisüli Karin 1987 Stock 44.48

6 88 Gmür Doris 1984 Hänsli 49.40

7 87 Thoma Corinne 1981 Ruob 53.88

8 85 Büsser Nicole 1985 Hofstetten 54.77

9 89 Gmür Miriam 1986 Käsern 57.23

10 23 Gmür Mägi 1963 Holzli 1.01.74

11 100 Gmür Tanja 1987 Dornacker 1.16.80

12 99 Büsser Corina 1991 Mittenwald 1.38.17

Herren

1 157 Fischli Beat 1978 Konsum 24.37

2 137 Büsser Max 1974 Konsum 26.49

3 11 Gmür Beat 1954 Käsern 27.02

4 118 Thoma Peter 1963 Gemeindehaus 27.37

5 109 Büsser Köbi 1963 Looch 27.45

6 138 Gmür Heinrich 1967 Arvenbüel 27.46

7 150 Büsser Roland 1977 Unterschwendi 27.50

8 108 Büsser Karl 1961 Mittenwald 28.17

9 185 Gmür Ralf 1987 Holzstübli 28.25

10 159 Thoma Andreas 1984 Ruob 28.42

11 164 Schildknecht Philipp 1984 Maienfeld 28.61

12 141 Böni Willi 1971 Ufrechten 28.67

13 133 Gmür Beni 1968 Obern 29.30

14 163 Gmür Ivo 1980 Fli 30.01

15 2 Gmür Albin 1945 Schänis 30.43

16 136 Böni Martin 1971 Tobel 30.54
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Rang St.Nr. Name Jahrgang Ort Zeit

17 8 Thoma Werner 1955 Haag 30.65

18 151 Gmür Adrian 1984 Holzstübli 31.06

19 156 Gmür Erich 1977 Garage 31.17

20 124 Gmür Patrick 1975 Sittli 31.38

21 176 Bischof Cornel 1991 Obdorf 31.63

22 111 Thoma Paul 1957 Hinwil 31.82

23 113 Bischof Felix 1961 Obdorf 32.00

24 201 Gmür Werner 1960 Dornacker 32.90

25 1 Thoma Toni 1956 Rüti 33.44

26 112 Schmucki Stefan 1965 Obern 33.67

27 154 Thoma Martin 1984 Fallen 33.80

28 172 Thoma Jan 1991 Hinwil 34.23

29 155 Gmür Reto 1983 Käsern 36.07

30 180 Thoma Oliver 1991 Gemeindehaus 36.17

31 178 Gmür Roman 1988 Allmeind 36.87

32 128 Rüdisüli Georg 1968 Allmeind 37.36

33 182 Thoma Mario 1990 Rüti 37.63

34 129 Thoma Ivo 1969 Obdorf 38.58

35 170 Thoma Roman 1991 Allmeind 38.62

36 142 Gmür Beat 1973 Obdorf 39.32

37 184 Gmür Silvio 1991 Allmeind 39.72

38 186 Schildknecht David 1989 Rüti 40.10

39 171 Rüdisüli Beat 1989 Stock 42.22

40 158 Rüdisüli Hansueli 1982 Ruestel 43.12

41 130 Büsser Ivan 1973 Weesen 47.88

42 153 Büsser Marco 1983 Hofstetten 56.71

43 148 Gmür Franz 1983 Hänsli 1.41.91

Nicht am Start 1.Lauf

29 Lehmann Noemi 127 Gmür Urs 149 Gmür Stefan
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 Rangliste Kombination 

Rang St.Nr. Name Jahrgang Wohnort Snowboard Ski Fasstuge Total

Kinder

1 66 Büsser Dario 1992 Looch 42.76 31.04 41.12 1.54.92

2 71 Gmür Sven 1993 Aeschen 34.68 32.86 1.03.74 2.11.28

3 52 Gmür Silvana 1993 Dornacker 50.26 32.84 1.37.66 3.00.76

Damen

1 84 Gmür Priska 1982 Kaltbrunn 33.62 29.25 40.29 1.43.16

2 93 Rüdisüli Karin 1987 Stock 30.67 29.55 44.48 1.44.70

3 88 Gmür Doris 1984 Hänsli 34.27 29.28 49.40 1.52.95

4 85 Büsser Nicole 1985 Hofstetten 32.80 31.47 54.77 1.59.04

5 89 Gmür Miriam 1986 Käsern 36.42 27.06 57.23 2.00.71

6 100 Gmür Tanja 1987 Dornacker 39.93 32.95 1.16.80 2.29.68

Herren

1 159 Thoma Andreas 1984 Ruob 29.37 26.74 28.42 1.24.53

2 151 Gmür Adrian 1984 Holzstübli 29.77 26.36 31.06 1.27.19

3 163 Gmür Ivo 1980 Fli 31.65 27.36 30.01 1.29.02

4 109 Büsser Köbi 1963 Looch 35.42 27.18 27.45 1.30.05

5 176 Bischof Cornel 1991 Obdorf 34.26 26.62 31.63 1.32.51

6 155 Gmür Reto 1983 Käsern 35.87 26.03 36.07 1.37.97

7 113 Bischof Felix 1961 Obdorf 1.14.43 26.38 32.00 2.12.81

8 148 Gmür Franz 1983 Hänsli 30.52 28.80 1.41.91 2.41.23
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